LA
SE
R
DI
OD
E
TE
ST

Output 75–SC/APC
Style
Order example: PTS-PUMP-41-55
Pump Laser Diode Module with center wavelength of 1480 nm, 140 mW of
output power, 9/125 µm SM fiber pigtail and FC/APC connector output.
Key Features
• F-P pump laser diodes available in
980 nm and 1480 nm wavelengths
• Kink-free output
• Temperature control for wavelength
stabilization
• Integrated fiber Bragg grating available
for 980 nm module
• Available with various fiber optic output
connector styles
DANGER
LASER RADIATION—
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE
TO BEAM
Maximum Power: 300mW
Wavelength: 600–1650nm
CLASS IIIb LASER PRODUCT
LASER RADIATION
AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM
CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT
Description
980 nm Pump LD with Bragg
Grating 980 nm Pump LD 1480 nm Pump LD
Option Code 90 91 92 95 96 97 40 41
Center Wavelength (nm) 980±5 980±5 1480±15 nm
Spectral Width, with grating
(nm)
1
Spectral Width, without
grating (nm)
5 10 nm
Max Output Power 100 mW 130 mW 150 mW 100 mW 130 mW 150 mW 120 mW 140 mW
Power Adjustment (dB)(1) 6
Power Stability (typ) (dB)
Short-Term - 15 min ±0.02
Long-Term - 8 h(2) ±0.05
Fiber Type 4.2/125 µm SM 9/125 µm SM
Dimensions (H x W x D)
[in. (cm)]
5.23 (13.3) x 1.39 (3.5) x 9.09 (23.1)
Weight [lb (kg)] 1.75 (0.8)
Operating Temperature 0°C to 40°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to 60°C
LASER DIODE TESTIN
G
FIBER ALIGN
M
EN
T
&
 ASSEM
BLY
LASERS
FIBER OPTIC
COM
PON
EN
TS
OPTICAL FIBERS
&
 ACCESSORIES
FIBER OPTIC TEST
IN
STRUM
EN
TATION
POW
ER M

Number of 01
Channels 02
Order example: PTS-FOPM-SL0265
Dual-channel Fiber Optic Power
Meter Module with Silicon
detector, operating in the
400–1100 nm wavelength range,
and SC/PC connector input.
Key Features
• Direct fiber input for fiber optic
component measurements
• Single and dual-channel versions offered
• Three modules cover 400–1800 nm
wavelength range
• Measurement range from -100 to
+3 dBm
• Analog output for connection to external
instruments
• Available with variety of fiber connector
styles
Accessories
Please see the Fiber Optics and
Accessories Section for fiber optic
patchcords, adaptors, and many
more accessories that can be used
with these modules.
Option Code SL IR IG
Module Type Si Ge InGaAs
Active Diameter (µm) 1000
Wavelength (nm) 400–1100 780–1800 800–1650
Power Input Range -100 to +3 dBm (100fW -
2mW)
-80 to +3 dBm (10pW -
2mW)
-100 to +3 dBm (100fW -
2mW)
Accuracy ±5%
Linearity ±0.5%
NEP @ 5 Hz and 1 A/W (fW/√Hz) 20 1 10
Dimensions
(H x W x D) [in. (cm)]
5.23 (13.3) x 1.39 (3.5) x 9.09 (23.1)
Weight [lb (kg)] 1.75 (0.8)
Operating Temperature 0°C to 40°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to 60°C
LASER DIODE TESTIN
G
FIBER ALIGN
M
EN
T
&
 ASSEM
BLY
LASERS
FIBER OPTIC
COM
PON
EN
TS
OPTICAL FIBERS
&
 ACCESSORIES
FIBER OPTIC TEST
IN
STRUM
EN
TATION
POW
ER M
ETERS
&

connector offering.
6) 1x16 is double-wide.
Ordering Information
When ordering a Fiber Optic
Switch Module, please specify the
following Model number:
PTS-FOSW-�� �� ��
Switch Type
12=1x2
22=2x2
14=1x4
18=1x8
16=1x16
Connector Style
25=ST/PC
45=FC/PC
55=FC/APC
65=SC/PC
75=SC/APC
Fiber Type and Wavelength Range
IS=9/125 SMF 1270–1630 nm
IM=62.5/125 MMF 1270–1630 nm
SM=62.5/125 MMF 750–940 nm
Order example: PTS-FOSW-14IS55
1x4 Fiber Optic Switch Module
with 9/125 SMF that operates at
1270–1630 nm with FC/APC
connectors
• Fast switching times with high
repeatability
• Ideal for testing of multi-port fiber optic
components
• Wide variety available—1x2, 2x2, 1x4,
1x8, 1x16
• Select switches with SM or MM fibers
• Variety of fiber connector styles available
Accessories
Please see the Fiber Optics and
Accessories Section for fiber optic
patchcords, adaptors, and many
more accessories that can be used
with these modules.
Key Features
Switch Type 1x2 / 2x2(4) 1xN (N = 4,8,16)(1) (5)
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
Wavelength (nm) 1270–1630 (SM or MM) or 750–940 (MM only)
Insertion Loss (dB)(2) (SM) 0.6 1.2 0.4 0.9
Return Loss (dB)(2) 60 >55 60 >55
Polarization Dependent Loss (PDL) (dB)(2)
(PDL)
0.06 0.1 0.02 0.05
Repeatability, Sequential (dB)(3) ±0.03 ±0.05 ±0.005 ±0.02
Repeatability, Random (dB)(3) ±0.01 ±0.05
Isolation/Crosstalk (dB) -65 -60 -90 -80 dB
Switching Time, One Channel (ms) 5 8 75
Switching Time, Additional Channels
(ms)
15
Maximum Input Power (mW) 300 300 mW
Fiber Type 62.5/125 µm MMF or 9/125 µm SMF
Dimensions (H x W x D) [in. (cm)](6) 5.23 (13.3) x 1.39 (3.5) x 9.09 (23.1)
Weight [lb (kg)] 1.75 (0.8)
Operating Temperature 0°C to 40°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to 60°C
LASER DIODE TESTIN
G
FIBER ALIGN
M
EN
T
&
 ASSEM
BLY
LASERS
FIBER OPTIC
COM
PON
EN
TS
OPTICAL FIBERS
&
 ACCESSORIES
FIBER OPTIC TEST
IN
STRUM
EN
TATION
POW
ER M
ETERS
&
 DETECTORS
P h o n e :  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 6 4 4 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0  •  E m a i l :  s a l e s @ n e w p o r t . c o m  •  We b :  n e w p o r t . c o m
P h o t o n i c s — 99